
Terra Crea

Porcelain Terracotta

5 Colours / 3 Finishes / 11 Sizes / 3 Mosaics

Terra Crea creates spaces with a perfectly coordinated aesthetic, using the unique textural 

finish options paired with various mosaic choices for a completely tactile experience. Refer 

to Terra Crea 20mm for 20mm-thick tile options for use with External Support Systems.

Wall & Floor: DKTE 05 Snapped

Floor: DKTE 04 Snapped



Wall: DKTE 03 Strip Mosaic Natural

Floor: DKTE 02 Natural
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Sizes

V3 – High
Shade Variation

DKTE 01

DKTE 02

DKTE 03

DKTE 04

DKTE 05

Snapped

Snapped

Rude

Rude

Natural

Natural

Snapped

Snapped

Snapped

Rude

Rude

Rude

Natural

Natural

Natural

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1797 x 797  (R)

1197 x 1197  (R)

1197 x 597  (R)

797 x 797  (R)

597 x 597  (R)

597 x 97

297 x 297

297 x 147

297 x 75

147 x 147

147 x 75

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours

All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Finish

Natural
Rude

Natural

Natural
Rude

Natural
Rude

Natural
Rude

Snapped

Snapped

Snapped

Snapped

Snapped

Snapped

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Swatch colours may vary from 
original. Samples should be requested. Mosaics and special pieces shown on 
next page.
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Mosaics & Special Pieces

V3 – High
Shade Variation

DKTE 01 DKTE 02 DKTE 03 DKTE 04 DKTE 05

Mosaic 15 x 15mm

DKTE 01 DKTE 02 DKTE 03 DKTE 04 DKTE 05

3D Mosaic 74.5 x 74.5mm

DKTE 01 DKTE 02 DKTE 03 DKTE 04 DKTE 05

Strip Mosaic 197 x 32mm

Wall: DKTE 01 3D Mosaic Natural

1

2

3

Mosaic 15 x 15
on 297 x 297 sheet

3D Mosaic 74.5 x 74.5
on 297 x 297 sheet

Strip Mosaic 197 x 35
on 297 x 197 sheet

Skirting
597 x 46  (R)

Elemento A Elle
297 x 75

Elemento A Elle
147 x 75

Bullnose Step Tread
297 x 147

Bullnose Step Tread
297 x 75

Size (mm)

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Finish

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Snapped

Snapped

Snapped

Snapped

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Swatch colours may vary from original. 
Samples should be requested.

1 2 3



V3 – High Shade Variation

DKTE 01 Natural

597mm

5
9

7m
m

DKTE 04 Snapped

DKTE 05 Snapped

DKTE 02 Rude

DKTE 03 Snapped

147mm

2
9

7m
m

The ‘Snapped’ finish is the result of a unique, carefully-crafted process 

carried out on the edges of the tile to create a distinctive, irregular look that 

makes every single tile a one-off, whose beauty lies in its imperfections.
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Terra Crea

Technical Data
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